Sartorius Combics Ex
Intelligent weighing in
hazardous areas
Sartorius Combics 3 Ex:  the series with many combination options
The explosion-protected indicators of  the
Combics 3 series from Sartorius are ideally
suited for use in hazardous areas where
explosive gas and dust mixtures occur

Indicator Specifications
Sartorius Combics 3 Ex:  indicator and accessories
Options – the magic word that means unbeatable convenience
Combics 3 indicator, stainless steel housing, IP67 protected CIXS
(incl. 1 RS-232C interface and 1 configurable interface for
RS-232C, RS-422 or RS-485 data communication)
Printers and printer accessories
Verifiable printer with functions for date, time and
statistical evaluations YDP03-0CE
Printer paper (5 rolls; length per roll: 50 m) for data printer 6906937
Replacement ink ribbon cartridge for printer 6906918
Verifiable strip and label printer with thermal direct print head,
paper width 108 mm, with adapter cable (12-contact round
connector) and external power supply
Adapter cable YCC01-01CISLM3 required for CISL models.
With 120-V power supply (USA) YDP12IS-0CE-V120
With 220-V power supply (EU) YDP12IS-0CE-V220
With 240-V power supply (UK) YDP12IS-0CE-V240
Printer paper (1 roll) for YDP12IS –0CE printer,
108 mm + 75 m, thermal-sensitive paper 69Y03196
Labels for YDP12IS-OCE printer, extra large,
108 + 127 m, 305 labels 69Y03195
Verifiable strip and label printer with thermal print head,
paper width 60 mm, with adapter cable (12-contact round
connector) and external power supply.
Adapter cable YCC01-01CISLM3 required for CISL models.
With 120-V power supply (USA) YDP04IS-0CE-V120
With 220-V power supply (EU) YDP04IS-0CE-V220
With 240-V power supply (UK) YDP04IS-0CE-V240
Printer paper (3 rolls) for YDP02/04IS-0CE, 60 mm + 75 m,
thermal sensitive paper 69Y03090
Labels for YDP02/04IS-0CE, small, 58 x 30 mm, 1,000 labels 69Y03092
Labels for YDP02/04IS-0CE, medium, 58 x 76 mm, 500 labels 69Y03093